
                                       

                                                         

 
 
 

 
  * Tentative 
 

Head Coach:  Kent Smith 
Assistant Coach:  Toby Robinson 

Athletic Coordinator: Bruce Salmon 
Principal:  Karen Zuniga 

 
Lehman HS, 1700 Lehman Rd, Kyle TX 78640 

(512) 268-8454 

DATE TEAMS HOST SITE 

Sept. 30 (Mon) VB Hays CISD Plum Creek 
Oct. 1 (Tues) VG Hays CISD Plum Creek 
Oct. 17 (Thur) JVB/VB  * Bastrop Colovista 
Oct. 24 (Thurs) VG Cedar Ridge Forest Creek 
Nov. 5 (Tues) JVB/VB  * Anderson Lions 
Nov. 13 (Wed) VG Cedar Creek Wolfdancer 
Nov. 15/16(F/S)) VB Cedar Creek Wolfdancer 
Dec. 16 (Mon) VB San Marcos Onion Creek 
Dec. 17 (Tues) VG San Marcos Onion Creek 
Feb. 3 (Mon) VG New Braunfels Landa 
Feb. 7/8 (F/S) VB Bastrop Wolfdancer 
Feb. 19 (Tues) VG Hutto Star Ranch 
Feb. 20 (Wed) JVB  * Bastrop Colovista 
Feb. 25 (Tues) VB/VG Smithson River Crossing 
Mar. 5 (Tues) VB Seguin Starcke Park 
Mar. 10 (Tues) VB Leander Crystal Falls 
Mar. 11 (Wed) VG Leander Crystal Falls 
Mar. 30/31(M/T) Boys District Wolfdancer 
Apr. 1/2 (W/Th) Girls District Plum Creek 
Apr. 20-23 Boys/Girls Regionals Republic 
May 11/12 18/19  Boys/Girls State Legacy Hills 

Lehman High School 
2019/2020 Golf Schedule 


